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              STE(Songtian Elec) 3B2G472JD1B0072065025ES0
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  STE(Songtian Elec)
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=5mm

 Description
 
                ±5% 400V 4.7nF -40℃~+125℃ Metallized Polyester Plugin,P=5mm  Film Capacitors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0588
                      	$ 0.59
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0474
                      	$ 4.74
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0417
                      	$ 12.51
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0374
                      	$ 37.40
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0339
                      	$ 169.50
	
                      10000+
                    	 
                        $0.0322
                      	$ 322.00



 
              In Stock: 360
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  